KMUN ISSUES Renort Astoria. Oreaon Ouarter:

Date

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

DISABILITES

EDUCATION

Guest host Taresa DelLorenzo joins
Bette Lu Krause, Linda Marsh and
JoAnne Webster from the Peninsula Arts
Association’s 1st Annual Summer Studio
Tour.

Carol speaks with: Lynn Hadley on the
Clatsop County Cultural Coalition grant
workshops in Astoria and Seaside.

Carol speaks with: Director Susi Brown,
Mick Alderman, Daric Moore, Bill Ham &
Cherise Clarke with the Grand Opening
of Pier Pressure Productions in Astoria.

The guests are David McAloney and
Peggy Holyoak of the Clatsop County
Special Olympics.

High School Student Michael Postlewait
gives his perspective on being in High
School in 20109.

ARTS LIVE & LOCAL

ARTS LIVE & LOCAL

ARTS LIVE & LOCAL

TALK OF OUR

TOWNS

LIFE DOWNSTREAM

7/12/19

9/20/19

9/6/19

7/31/19

9/10/19

3PM

3PM

3PM

9:30

9AM

4PM

4PM

4PM

10A

9:30
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ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

GOVERNMENT

GOVERNMENT

GOVERNMENT

Joan speaks with retired optometrist
turned activist Eric Halperin, of Gearhatrt,
about his work to raise awareness on
climate change.

A recording of a discussion hosted by
Congresswoman Suzanne Bonamici on
the oceans and the effects of climate
change.

Joan Herman interviews Oregon House
Representative Tiffiny Mitchell about her
first legislative session.

Host John Stevenson talks with Oregon
State Representative Tiffiny Mitchell
about controversial climate change bill
HB2020.

The guest is former Astoria City
Councilor and current Astoria Planning
Commission member Cindy Price about
her time as a policy analyst and how her
work in policy eventually led to civic
involvement in small-town Astoria.

PERSPECTIVES 9/17/19

THE HUMAN BEAT 7/8/19

PERSPECTIVES 7/27/19

THE CONVERSATION 7/12/19

LIFE DOWNSTREAM  7/9/19

9AM

9:30

9AM

9:30

9AM

9:30

10A

9:30

10A

9:30
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GOVERNMENT

GOVERNMENT

HEALTH

HEALTH

HOMELESSNESS

Lynn does an in-depth interview with
Astoria City Councilwoman, Belly
Dancer, and Horse therapist (among
other things), Jessamyn Grace West.

Joan speaks with retired Clatsop County
District Attorney Josh Marquis about his
new job advocating on behalf of our furry
and feathered friends.

Warrenton chiropractor Dr. Robert Jame
talks about this Saturday’s First Annual
VFW (Veterans of Foreign Wars) Post
10580 Health Fair.

Joan interviews Clatsop County’s Public
Health Director Mike McNickle, Ph.D.,
about a growing STD issue, and a new
hazardous waste disposal facility.

Joanne visits the Hygge Salon for a
'Haircuts for the Homeless' event.
Also how Riverfolk, a Warrenton non-
profit, helps homeless people get back
on the road to a normal life

TALKING STORY

PERSPECTIVES

TALK OF OUR

TOWNS

PERSPECTIVES

HOMELESS ON THE
COAST

8/26/19

9/3/19

8/21/19

9/30/19

8/29/19

9:30

9AM

9:30

9AM

8:30

10A

9:30

10A

9:30

9AM
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PREPAREDNESS

PREPAREDNESS

SENIOR ISSUES

Joan speaks with Marco Davis, Mindy
Stokes, and Tessa James Sheller about
the gay rights movement 50 years after
the Stonewall Uprising.

Guests Ed Hauer of CERT and Teresa
Brownly of the United Way talk about the
'‘Get Ready North Coast" preparedness
event taking place in Astoria.

Suzanne Bjaranson, from Northwest
Senior and Disability Services in Oregon,
and Doug Sheaffer from the Olympic
Area Agency on Aging in Washington,
talk about things that need to be handled
when getting a loved ones affairs in

PERSPECTIVES 7/16/19
TALK OF OUR 9/12/18
TOWNS

SENIOR MOMENT 8/13/19

9AM 9:30

9:30 10A

9:30 10A




